
Aylesbury - Princes Risborough - Naphill (300) or West Wycombe (X30) - High Wycombe

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

NSch Sch NSch Sch

X30 300 X30 300 300 300 X30 300 X30 300 X30 300 300 X30 300 X30 X30 300 X30 300

Aylesbury, Oxford Road - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1540

Aylesbury, Bus Station 0545 0605 0635 0655 0700 0715 0735 0750 0805 0820 0835 0850 10 25 40 55 1455 1510 1525 -

SMH, Main Gate 0551 0611 0642 0702 0707 0722 0742 0803 0818 0835 0848 0902 17 31 46 01 1502 1517 1532 1551

Stoke Mandeville, The Bull 0553 0613 0644 0705 0710 0725 0745 0806 0821 0838 0851 0905 90 34 49 04 1505 1520 1535 1554

Little Kimble, Church 0558 0618 0650 0711 0716 0731 0751 0812 0827 0844 0857 0911 69 40 55 10 1511 1526 1542 1601

Princes Risborough, Square 0605 0625 0657 0718 0723 0738 0758 0819 0834 0851 0904 0918 33 47 02 17 1518 1533 1551 1611

Bradenham, Red Lion 0615 - 0707 - - - 0808 - 0844 - 0914 - - 57 - 27 1528 - 1601 -

Loosley Row, The Whip - 0632 - 0726 0731 0746 - 0827 - 0859 - 0926 41 - 10 - - 1541 - 1619

Walters Ash, Grimm's Meadow - 0636 - 0731 0736 0751 - 0832 - 0904 - 0930 45 - 14 - - 1546 - 1624

Naphill, Village Hall - 0640 - 0735 0740 0755 - 0836 - 0908 - 0934 49 - 18 - - 1550 - 1628

Hughenden Valley, Cryers Hill Rd - 0644 - 0739 0744 0759 - 0840 - 0912 - 0938 53 - 22 - - 1554 - 1632

High Wycombe, Bus Station 0630 0655 0722 0750 0755 0810 0823 0850 0859 0920 0929 0950 05 12 35 42 1543 1605 1616 1645

High Wycombe, Marlow Hill Schools - - - - 0810 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

NSch

300 X30 300 X30 300 X30 300 X30 300 300 X30 300 300 300 300

Aylesbury, Oxford Road - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Aylesbury, Bus Station 1540 1555 1610 1630 1650 1710 1720 1735 1755 1815 1835 1905 2005 2105 2205

SMH, Main Gate 1551 1606 1618 1637 1657 1717 1727 1742 1801 1821 1841 1913 2013 2111 2211

Stoke Mandeville, The Bull 1554 1609 1621 1640 1700 1720 1730 1745 1804 1824 1844 1915 2015 2113 2213

Little Kimble, Church 1601 1616 1627 1646 1706 1726 1736 1751 1810 1830 1850 1920 2020 2118 2218

Princes Risborough, Square 1611 1626 1636 1654 1714 1732 1744 1759 1817 1835 1855 1925 2025 2123 2223

Bradenham, Red Lion - 1636 - 1704 - 1742 - 1809 - - 1905 - - - -

Loosley Row, The Whip 1619 - 1644 - 1722 - 1752 - 1824 1842 - 1932 2032 2130 2230

Walters Ash, Grimm's Meadow 1624 - 1649 - 1726 - 1756 - 1828 1846 - 1936 2036 2134 2234

Naphill, Village Hall 1628 - 1653 - 1730 - 1800 - 1832 1850 - 1940 2040 2138 2238

Hughenden Valley, Cryers Hill Rd 1632 - 1657 - 1734 - 1804 - 1836 1854 - 1944 2044 2142 2242

High Wycombe, Bus Station 1645 1651 1710 1719 1745 1757 1815 1824 1850 1905 1920 1955 2055 2150 2250

High Wycombe, Marlow Hill Schools - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

300 | X30
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Aylesbury - Princes Risborough - Naphill (300) or West Wycombe (X30) - High Wycombe

SATURDAY

X30 300 300 X30 300 X30 300 X30 300 300 X30 300 X30 X30 300 X30 300 X30 300 X30

Aylesbury, Oxford Road - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Aylesbury, Bus Station 0635 0655 0715 0735 0750 0805 0820 0835 0850 10 25 40 55 1455 1510 1525 1540 1555 1610 1630

SMH, Main Gate 0642 0702 0722 0742 0803 0818 0835 0848 0902 17 31 46 01 1502 1517 1532 1551 1606 1618 1637

Stoke Mandeville, The Bull 0644 0705 0725 0745 0806 0821 0838 0851 0905 90 34 49 04 1505 1520 1535 1554 1609 1621 1640

Little Kimble, Church 0650 0711 0731 0751 0812 0827 0844 0857 0911 69 40 55 10 1511 1526 1542 1601 1616 1627 1646

Princes Risborough, Square 0657 0718 0738 0758 0819 0834 0851 0904 0918 33 47 02 17 1518 1533 1551 1611 1626 1636 1654

Bradenham, Red Lion 0707 - - 0808 - 0844 - 0914 - - 57 - 27 1528 - 1601 - 1636 - 1704

Loosley Row, The Whip - 0726 0746 - 0827 - 0859 - 0926 41 - 10 - - 1541 - 1619 - 1644 -

Walters Ash, Grimm's Meadow - 0731 0751 - 0832 - 0904 - 0930 45 - 14 - - 1546 - 1624 - 1649 -

Naphill, Village Hall - 0735 0755 - 0836 - 0908 - 0934 49 - 18 - - 1550 - 1628 - 1653 -

Hughenden Valley, Cryers Hill Rd - 0739 0759 - 0840 - 0912 - 0938 53 - 22 - - 1554 - 1632 - 1657 -

High Wycombe, Bus Station 0722 0750 0000 0823 0850 0859 0920 0929 0950 05 12 35 42 1543 1605 1616 1645 1651 1710 1719

High Wycombe, Marlow Hill Schools - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

300 X30 300 X30 300 300 X30 300 300 300 300

Aylesbury, Oxford Road - - - - - - - - - - -

Aylesbury, Bus Station 1650 1705 1720 1735 1755 1815 1835 1905 2005 2105 2205

SMH, Main Gate 1657 1712 1727 1742 1801 1821 1841 1913 2013 2111 2211

Stoke Mandeville, The Bull 1700 1715 1730 1745 1804 1824 1844 1915 2015 2113 2213

Little Kimble, Church 1706 1721 1736 1751 1810 1830 1850 1920 2020 2118 2218

Princes Risborough, Square 1714 1727 1744 1759 1817 1835 1855 1925 2025 2123 2223

Bradenham, Red Lion - 1737 - 1809 - - 1905 - - - -

Loosley Row, The Whip 1722 - 1752 - 1824 1842 - 1932 2032 2130 2230

Walters Ash, Grimm's Meadow 1726 - 1756 - 1828 1846 - 1936 2036 2134 2234

Naphill, Village Hall 1730 - 1800 - 1832 1850 - 1940 2040 2138 2238

Hughenden Valley, Cryers Hill Rd 1734 - 1804 - 1836 1854 - 1944 2044 2142 2242

High Wycombe, Bus Station 1745 1752 1815 1824 1850 1905 1920 1955 2055 2150 2250

High Wycombe, Marlow Hill Schools - - - - - - - - - - -

th
e

n
 e

v
e

ry
 1

5
 m

in
u

te
s

 a
t

u
n

ti
l

300 | X30



Aylesbury - Princes Risborough - Naphill (300) or West Wycombe (X30) - High Wycombe

SUNDAY

300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300

Aylesbury, Oxford Road - - - - - - - - - - - -

Aylesbury, Bus Station 0750 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1850

SMH, Main Gate 0756 0856 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1656 1756 1856

Stoke Mandeville, The Bull 0759 0859 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1659 1759 1859

Little Kimble, Church 0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805 1905

Princes Risborough, Square 0812 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612 1712 1812 1912

Bradenham, Red Lion - - - - - - - - - - - -

Loosley Row, The Whip 0820 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1820 1920

Walters Ash, Grimm's Meadow 0824 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1624 1724 1824 1924

Naphill, Village Hall 0828 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1628 1728 1828 1928

Hughenden Valley, Cryers Hill Rd 0832 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1632 1732 1832 1932

High Wycombe, Bus Station 0840 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740 1840 1940

High Wycombe, Marlow Hill Schools - - - - - - - - - - - -

300 | X30



High Wycombe - Naphill (300) or West Wycombe (X30) - Princes Risborough - Aylesbury

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

NSch Sch NSch Sch NSch Sch NSch NSch Sch

X30 300 X30 300 300 300 300 X30 X30 300 300 300 300 X30 300 X30 300 X30 300 X30

High Wycombe, Marlow Hill Schools - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

High Wycombe, Bus Station 0535 0605 0635 - 0705 0710 0720 0730 0735 0750 0755 0815 0820 0835 0855 10 25 40 55 1540

Hughenden Valley, Cryers Hill Rd - 0613 - - 0714 0719 0729 - - 0759 0804 0825 0830 - 0903 - 33 - 03 -

Naphill, Village Hall - 0617 - - 0719 0724 0734 - - 0804 0809 0830 0835 - 0907 - 37 - 07 -

Walters Ash, Grimm's Meadow - 0621 - - 0724 0729 0739 - - 0809 0814 0835 0840 - 0911 - 41 - 11 -

Loosley Row, The Whip - 0624 - - 0727 0732 0742 - - 0812 0817 0838 0843 - 0914 - 44 - 17 -

Bradenham, Red Lion 0547 - 0647 - - - - 0742 0747 - - - - 0847 - 22 - 52 - 1552

Princes Risborough, Square 0559 0633 0659 0724 0739 0744 0754 0754 0759 0824 0829 0847 0852 0859 0923 34 53 04 23 1604

Little Kimble, Church 0605 0639 0705 0730 0745 0750 0800 0800 0805 0830 0835 0853 0858 0905 0929 40 59 10 29 1610

Stoke Mandeville, The Bull 0611 0645 0711 0736 0751 0756 0806 0806 0811 0836 0841 0859 0904 0911 0935 46 05 16 35 1616

SMH, Main Gate 0614 0648 0714 0740 0755 0800 0810 0810 0815 0840 0845 0903 0908 0914 0938 49 08 19 38 1620

Aylesbury, Bus Station 0621 0655 0721 0755 0810 0815 0825 0825 0830 0855 0900 0915 0920 0924 0950 59 20 29 50 1630

Aylesbury, Oxford Road - - - - - 0825 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Sch NSch

300 300 X30 300 X30 300 300 X30 300 300 300 X30 300 X30 300 300 300

High Wycombe, Marlow Hill Schools 1600 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

High Wycombe, Bus Station 1610 1600 1615 1630 1650 1705 1720 1735 1750 1805 1820 1835 1905 1935 2005 2105 2205

Hughenden Valley, Cryers Hill Rd 1619 1609 - 1639 - 1714 1729 - 1758 1813 1828 - 1913 - 2013 2113 2213

Naphill, Village Hall 1624 1614 - 1644 - 1718 1733 - 1802 1817 1832 - 1917 - 2017 2117 2217

Walters Ash, Grimm's Meadow 1628 1618 - 1649 - 1723 1737 - 1806 1821 1836 - 1921 - 2021 2121 2221

Loosley Row, The Whip 1631 1621 - 1652 - 1726 1740 - 1809 1824 1839 - 1924 - 2024 2124 2224

Bradenham, Red Lion - - 1627 - 1702 - - 1747 - - - 1847 - 1947 - - -

Princes Risborough, Square 1638 1630 1637 1702 1712 1738 1749 1759 1818 1833 1848 1859 1933 1959 2033 2133 2233

Little Kimble, Church 1644 1636 1644 1709 1719 1745 1756 1805 1824 1839 1854 1905 1939 2005 2039 2139 2239

Stoke Mandeville, The Bull 1650 1642 1652 1717 1727 1753 1802 1811 1830 1845 1900 1911 1945 2011 2045 2145 2245

SMH, Main Gate 1654 1646 1656 1721 1731 1757 1805 1814 1833 1848 1903 1914 1948 2014 2048 2148 2248

Aylesbury, Bus Station 1705 1655 1706 1730 1741 1810 1815 1824 1845 1900 1915 1924 1955 2021 2055 2155 2255

Aylesbury, Oxford Road - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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High Wycombe - Naphill (300) or West Wycombe (X30) - Princes Risborough - Aylesbury

SATURDAY

X30 300 300 X30 300 300 X30 300 X30 300 X30 300 X30 300 X30 300 X30 300 300 X30

High Wycombe, Marlow Hill Schools - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

High Wycombe, Bus Station 0635 0705 0720 0735 0755 0815 0835 0855 10 25 40 55 1540 1600 1615 1630 1650 1705 1720 1735

Hughenden Valley, Cryers Hill Rd - 0714 0729 - 0804 0825 - 0903 - 33 - 03 - 1609 - 1639 - 1714 1729 -

Naphill, Village Hall - 0719 0734 - 0809 0830 - 0907 - 37 - 07 - 1614 - 1644 - 1718 1733 -

Walters Ash, Grimm's Meadow - 0724 0739 - 0814 0835 - 0911 - 41 - 11 - 1618 - 1649 - 1723 1737 -

Loosley Row, The Whip - 0727 0742 - 0817 0838 - 0914 - 44 - 17 - 1621 - 1652 - 1726 1740 -

Bradenham, Red Lion 0647 - - 0747 - - 0847 - 22 - 52 - 1552 - 1627 - 1702 - - 1747

Princes Risborough, Square 0659 0739 0754 0759 0829 0847 0859 0923 34 53 04 23 1604 1630 1637 1702 1712 1738 1749 1759

Little Kimble, Church 0705 0745 0800 0805 0835 0853 0905 0929 40 59 10 29 1610 1636 1644 1709 1719 1745 1756 1805

Stoke Mandeville, The Bull 0711 0751 0806 0811 0841 0859 0911 0935 46 05 16 35 1616 1642 1652 1717 1727 1753 1802 1811

SMH, Main Gate 0714 0755 0810 0815 0845 0903 0914 0938 49 08 19 38 1620 1646 1656 1721 1731 1757 1805 1814

Aylesbury, Bus Station 0721 0810 0825 0830 0900 0915 0924 0950 59 20 29 50 1630 1655 1706 1730 1741 1810 1815 1824

Aylesbury, Oxford Road - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

300 300 300 X30 300 X30 300 300 300

High Wycombe, Marlow Hill Schools - - - - - - - - -

High Wycombe, Bus Station 1750 1805 1820 1835 1905 1935 2005 2105 2205

Hughenden Valley, Cryers Hill Rd 1758 1813 1828 - 1913 - 2013 2113 2213

Naphill, Village Hall 1802 1817 1832 - 1917 - 2017 2117 2217

Walters Ash, Grimm's Meadow 1806 1821 1836 - 1921 - 2021 2121 2221

Loosley Row, The Whip 1809 1824 1839 - 1924 - 2024 2124 2224

Bradenham, Red Lion - - - 1847 - 1947 - - -

Princes Risborough, Square 1818 1833 1848 1859 1933 1959 2033 2133 2233

Little Kimble, Church 1824 1839 1854 1905 1939 2005 2039 2139 2239

Stoke Mandeville, The Bull 1830 1845 1900 1911 1945 2011 2045 2145 2245

SMH, Main Gate 1833 1848 1903 1914 1948 2014 2048 2148 2248

Aylesbury, Bus Station 1845 1900 1915 1921 1955 2021 2055 2155 2255

Aylesbury, Oxford Road - - - - - - - - -

300 | X30
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High Wycombe - Naphill (300) or West Wycombe (X30) - Princes Risborough - Aylesbury

SUNDAY

300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300

High Wycombe, Marlow Hill Schools - - - - - - - - - - - -

High Wycombe, Bus Station 0750 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1850

Hughenden Valley, Cryers Hill Rd 0758 0858 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458 1558 1658 1758 1858

Naphill, Village Hall 0802 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1702 1802 1902

Walters Ash, Grimm's Meadow 0806 0906 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1706 1806 1906

Loosley Row, The Whip 0809 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609 1709 1809 1909

Bradenham, Red Lion - - - - - - - - - - - -

Princes Risborough, Square 0818 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1718 1818 1918

Little Kimble, Church 0824 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1624 1724 1824 1924

Stoke Mandeville, The Bull 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1830 1930

SMH, Main Gate 0833 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1633 1733 1833 1933

Aylesbury, Bus Station 0843 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643 1743 1843 1943

Aylesbury, Oxford Road - - - - - - - - - - - -

300 | X30


